XIV. Hungarian Open
Budapest, Hungary
2025-06-26 - 2025-06-29
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Event Results - Youth Mixed Duet Free

Referee :Vizi Judit
Assistants referee
Aranyossi Klara

Element judges STC

Varnai Zsuzsa
Farkas Judit
Nyirfasné Kiss Réka

Rank Team Figure
1 2 - KS WROCLAW (POL) = E1 (DD:1.50 | BM:0-10 | FC:1.20
KASPRZYK KACPER (2010) E2 (DD:7.25 | BM:0-50 | FC:0.30

)

)

KASPRZYK MATYLDA (2010) E3 (DD:1.30 | BM:0-16 | FC:1.20)
E4 (DD:7.45 | BM:6-50 | FC:0.30)

)

E5 (DD:6.50 | BM:6-58 | FC:0.30
Synchronization
Elements total

Chmu (FC:1.80)
Perf (FC:1.60)
Trans (FC:1.80)
Artistic imp. total

2 1-ZPCH (NED) ==

Feline Neerincx (2010)
Noah van Beest (2009)

El (DD:1.50 | BM:6-16 | FC:1.20)
E2 (DD:8.90 | BM:6-50 | FC:0.30)
E3 (DD:7.50 | BM:6-50 | FC:0.30)
E4 (DD:1.30 | BM:6-108 | FC:1.20)
E5 (DD:8.45 | BM:6-58 | FC:0.30)
Synchronization

Elements total

Chmu (FC:1.80)
Perf (FC:1.60)
Trans (FC:1.80)
Artistic imp. total

Smarame Syncro Swimming Event System - https://smarame.com

DTC

Zala Borbala

Artistic judges

Hungler Szabina

Esther de Heij
Rajnai Andrea

Judges

7.50 7.75 860 7.50 675
7#57.25 645 7.50 7.25
7.50 7.25 8060 6-75 6.75
756 6.75 6.75 6:56 6.50
725 6.75 6.75 6:56 6.50

650 /50 7.00 7.25 7.00
675 7.256.75 458 7.00
650 7.00 7.25 /50 6.75

8:00 7.25 650 7.75 6.50
7506 6.75 6.75 6.75 650
7506 6.75 6.75 660 6.75
8-00 675 7.00 6.75 7.00
7506 7.00 6.75 650 6.50

650 700 6.75 6.50 6.75
625 6-756.506.75 6.75
625 700 6.75 6.50 6.75

Points Penalty Routine Figures
13.6500 0.0000 291.9820 72.2200
15.9500 (FC:1.6)
11.1800
14.9000
13.0000
1.9000
66.7800

38.2500
33.6000
37.8000
109.6500

12.9000 0.0000
18.0225
15.1875
10.7900
17.1113
14.8000
59.2113

276.2033 70.6200
(FC:1.6)

36.0000
32.0000
36.0000
104.0000

1/2 oldal

Total
291.9820

276.2033
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Rank Team

3 4 - Auckland (NZL) =&

Suoliu Phoebe (2011)
Zhang Howard (2013)

4 3 - Aquatic Group SE =

P6r Anna Szelina (2011)
Pér Matyas Benjamin (2011)

XIV. Hungarian Open
Budapest, Hungary
2025-06-26 - 2025-06-29

Figure

E1l (DD:0.90 | BM:6-10 | FC:1.20)
E2 (DD:4.15 | BM:6-50 | FC:0.30)
E3 (DD:4.15 | BM:6-50 | FC:0.30)
E4 (DD:1.30 | BM:6-106 | FC:1.20)
E5 (DD:4.10 | BM:6-56 | FC:0.30)
Synchronization

Elements total

Chmu (FC:1.80)
Perf (FC:1.60)
Trans (FC:1.80)
Artistic imp. total

El (DD:1.30 | BM:6-10 | FC:1.20)
E2 (Bb:6-35 | BM:0.50 | FC:0.30)
E3 (Bb:6-56 | BM:0.50 | FC:0.30)
E4 (DD:1.10 | BM:6-106 | FC:1.20)
E5 (DD:4.90 | BM:6-50 | FC:0.30)
Synchronization

Elements total

Chmu (FC:1.80)
Perf (FC:1.60)
Trans (FC:1.80)
Artistic imp. total

Smarame Syncro Swimming Event System - https://smarame.com

Judges

650 7.50 /75 7.75 7.00
6.50 7.00 750 600 7.00
6.50 6.75 725 545 6.75
650 /25 7.006.75 7.25
6.50 645 6.75 545 6.50

575 725 5.75 6.25 6.50
550 750 5.50 6.50 6.25
550 25 5.75 6.25 6.50

7.50 45 7.50 7.50 7-060
700 6.75 5-75 6.00 5.75
6.50 /25 6.00 6.00 545
750 650 7.50 6.50 6.75
650 6.50 575 6.00 5.75

525 650 5.50 6.25 5.75
525 6.255.75 650 6.00
550 6-50 5.50 6.25 6.00

Points Penalty Routine Figures
8.0100
8.5075
8.3000
10.9200
8.0975
4.1000
39.7350

0.0000  228.7350 58.2500

(FC:1.6)

33.3000
29.2000
33.3000
95.8000

11.7000 0.0000
0.9250

0.9250

9.1300

8.9425

29.4000

2.2225

195.0805 62.8800
(FC:1.6)

31.5000
28.8000
31.9500
92.2500

2/2 oldal

Total

228.7350

195.0805
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